

Parts List - HydroForce SX-15 - PID 110083

AramSCO Item #	PID	Description	Sum of Qty	UM
1658-0678	107568	GUN SPRAY MV960	1	EA
1602-8716	181072	BRUSH RING SX-15 AB53 REV 2	1	EA
2642-0620	202462	HOSE END 3/16" X 1/8" PIPE	1	EA
2643-0621	202463	HOSE END 1/16" X 1/4" PIPE MAL	1	EA
2647-0524	202457	SOL HOSE 3/16" R7 HYDRAULIC	50	IN
1626-0325	102236	QUICK CONNECT 1/4" MALE HF	1	EA
1631-1312	111331	VEEJET SS 0502 MEG 1/8" MPT	2	EA
1623-0676	107263	ELBOW 45 - 1/4" STREET M-F BR	1	EA
1653-0382	108533	ELBOW 90 - 1/4" STREET M-F BR	1	EA
1670-2211	121720	BODY PLASTIC - MV960 GUN	1	EA
1651-0570	107551	QUICK CONNECT 1/8" F FLO-THRU	1	EA
1674-0072	107704	STRAINER BODY 1/4" MPT BRASS	1	EA
1679-0875	107789	STRAINER 100 MESH W/O CHK VALV	1	EA
1671-0079	107701	STRAINER ADAPTER BRASS	1	EA
1646-3364	136436	NUT 10-32 HEX NYLOCK	6	EA
1690-2405	120940	SCREW 10-32 X 1-5/8 BH SOC SS	6	EA
1692-2407	120942	NUT 3/8-16 HEX NYLOCK SS	2	EA
1645-2031	123405	DECAL SX-15 HEAD	1	EA
1668-3866	136688	DECAL SX-15 HANDLE	1	EA
1675-2418	121745	VAC HOSE 2" WIRE REINFORCED	34	IN
1691-1164	116911	SHELL INNER SX-15 NEW STYLE	1	EA
1663-2919	121693	SHELL OUTER SX-15 NEW STYLE	1	EA
1665-2911	121695	RING VAC RELIEF SX-15 NEW	1	EA
1600-2014	121000	SCREW 1/4-28 X 1/2" PPH SS	3	EA
1658-2912	121598	LATCH SWELL SX-15	3	EA
1601-2015	121001	BUSHING 3/8" IDX5/8" ODX1" LG	2	EA

1666-2912	121696	HANDLE WELDMENT SX-15	1	EA
1671-3962	136791	ENDCAP INTERNAL 1.5" BLACK	1	EA
1673-3964	136793	SCREW 3/8-16 X 2" SOC HD SS	2	EA
1667-2913	121697	NUT OVAL SS - SX-15 3PK	1	EA
1665-2125	122615	SWIVEL W/FLANGE DXF-90 DEGREE	1	EA
1666-2126	122616	TEE BAR 13" SS - SX-15	1	EA
1602-2218	121022	CLAMP HOSE 2 1/2"	2	EA
1600-2317	121030	WASHER 3/8" FLAT	2	EA
1684-1621	112864	QUICK CONNECT 1/8" MALE BRASS	1	EA
1684-4351	145834	BOX SX12 23X6 3/8X55 7/8	1	EA